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EUROPEAN STANDARD

Cam Slide Plate
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Cam Slide Plate VG2

6.
3

VG2 (VDI 3357 Type)

Material : Bronze with Graphite
	 (SO#50SP2)

Catalog  No.

VG2-322
Order
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UFor L m 200
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Cam Slide Plate VG2

6.
3

Catalog No. d1 t

Recommended
mounting bolt

DIN EN
ISO4762

W L

VG2-301
VG2-302
VG2-311
VG2-312
VG2-321
VG2-322
VG2-323
VG2-331
VG2-332
VG2-333
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